
60 M.LL. MASCULí
CA-3726744-A-N-s BIEL CALVET RAGGIO ESP 26/7/2006 AA Catalunya
CL5268 JANQUEL ESTEVE NUÑEZ DE ARENAS ESP 18/9/2007 Avinent Manresa
CT2358 ALEX EXPOSITO HUGUET ESP 28/9/2010 Barcelona At.
CL6072 GUILLEM HERNANDEZ GODOY ESP 19/4/2008 CA Granollers
CA-3720203-A-T-s ARNAU FIGUERES CRUZ ESP 18/7/2010 CA Igualada
CA-3724284-A-T-s LUCAS BUJ FUERTES ESP 23/6/2009 CA Tarragona
CA-3719983-A-T-s LUCAS MORAN PRIETO ESP 27/8/2006 Cornellà At.
CT570 IVAN GARCIA ROMAN ESP 2/5/2007 FC Barcelona
CT721 JAN CASTELLA SOLERA ESP 24/4/2007 JA Sabadell
CT1681 LLUC NAVERO BATISTE ESP 26/6/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1002 ALEX SOLA FLORENSA ESP 3/5/2010 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT294 POL MENDOZA MORENO ESP 25/1/2006 U Colomenca At.
CA-3793279-A-T-s ARAN CATA COMI 9/1/2018 CA Sport Canet 1980

200 M.LL. MASCULÍ
CA-3726776-A-N-s JOAN MARTINEZ GISBERT ESP 16/5/2007 AA Catalunya
CT737 JAN POL CATOT MUNCUNILL ESP 21/7/2006 Avinent Manresa
CA-3782756-A-T-s MUHAMED SAIDY GAM 4/9/2006 Barcelona At.
CA-3723358-A-T-s MARC CAYETANO MARTINEZ ESP 22/8/2008 CA Granollers
CL12382 NIL BACARDIT MARTINEZ ESP 5/3/2010 CA Igualada
CA-3743014-A-T-s UNAI ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO ESP 28/6/2007 CA Tarragona
CT2202 HECTOR ECHEVARRIA PUEYO ESP 23/1/2009 Cornellà At.
CA-3734025-A-N-s ALEX ALEMAYEHU FABREGA GALAN ESP 18/8/2006 FC Barcelona
CT1911 JAN MONSERRAT JONCH ESP 1/3/2008 JA Sabadell
CT1521 JAN LOPEZ SIMO ESP 30/10/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2181 JOEL ALABART ANGLES ESP 31/7/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT3083 POL GARCIA CEREZALES ESP 25/8/2007 U Colomenca At.

400 M.LL. MASCULÍ
CT2007 JOAN GOMEZ CARMONA ESP 11/11/2008 AA Catalunya
CT211 BIEL CIRUJEDA SERRA ESP 1/10/2006 Avinent Manresa
CL89636 ERIK BRAGULAT MENDILUCE ESP 28/11/2008 Barcelona At.
CL92948 ISARN TRILLA GEORGES ESP 14/7/2007 CA Granollers
CA-3734826-A-T-s ÁLEX CAMPAÑA FERNÁNDEZ-CARO ESP 22/2/2009 CA Igualada
CA-3742962-A-T-s JOAN MARTORELL ESCOBAR ESP 22/3/2007 CA Tarragona
CT3088 ERIC MELIA CASABON ESP 5/6/2007 Cornellà At.
CA-3734213-A-N-s DAVID PARRAMON PEREZ ESP 26/11/2006 FC Barcelona
CT2866 MARC CARRILLO MAGDALENO ESP 9/1/2009 JA Sabadell
CA-3756181-A-T-s MAX PEREZ PIQUERAS ESP 15/5/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT944 GERARD HERNANDEZ BAULIES ESP 29/5/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CA-3780607-A-T-s ESTEBAN GUZMAN CICERY ESP 19/12/2009 U Colomenca At.

800 M.LL. MASCULÍ
CT2006 AARON ANCIONES MENCHEN ESP 27/3/2008 AA Catalunya
CL12565 ADRIA CASO CLOSA ESP 24/11/2009 Avinent Manresa
CT279 ALEIX MAINAR HERRERA ESP 20/1/2006 CA Granollers
CL10515 BRU OLIVER VERBON ESP 3/3/2008 Barcelona At.
CT292 BRUNO MATURANA BARCELO ESP 17/4/2006 FC Barcelona
CL4858 IVAN BERMUDEZ COBO ESP 25/12/2006 CA Igualada
CL81593 JOEL POZO LORENZO ESP 30/1/2007 U Colomenca At.
CT2472 KHALID JAADAR KHATRAUI ESP 11/7/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CL93871 LUIS FITO LIMPO ESP 14/2/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CA-3723426-A-T-s MOHAMMED AISSAOUI EL AISSAOUI ESP 9/1/2007 CA Tarragona
CT846 POL MOLINS RALLO ESP 8/2/2007 JA Sabadell
CT2252 POL ROSELLO RUIZ ESP 15/7/2008 Cornellà At.
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1500 M.LL. MASCULÍ
CT2000 MIGUEL SERRA HERNANDEZ ESP 2/3/2009 AA Catalunya
CT2540 ROGER GOMEZ DIEZ ESP 26/1/2007 Avinent Manresa
CL8665 DANIEL HERNANDEZ SEMERARO ESP 9/10/2009 Barcelona At.
CA-3723210-A-N-s IKER PRADOS MOLINA ESP 30/8/2006 CA Granollers
CT1470 POL CARRERA PINTO ESP 8/2/2007 CA Igualada
CL7171 VICTOR CAPITAN ROJAS ESP 6/5/2006 CA Tarragona
CA-3721833-A-N-s ELM PLANAS MASDEVALL ESP 17/3/2006 Cornellà At.
CA-3755248-A-N-s KARIM FARTAZ BERECH ESP 30/8/2007 FC Barcelona
CT810 LLUIS QUILES BLASCO ESP 23/7/2007 JA Sabadell
CA-3712921-A-T-s OSCAR SENESI ALADJEM ESP 17/10/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2478 ALVARO CAJA CANOVAS ESP 16/12/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CL85309 JOSE ORTEGA HERNANDEZ ESP 13/11/2006 U Colomenca At.

3000 M.LL.  MASCULÍ
CT285 ALBERT MARTI GIMENO ESP 11/1/2006 AA Catalunya
CT2902 ALEIX FERRERO NAVARRO ESP 20/3/2008 Avinent Manresa
CT1829 NIL BOSCOVICH TRABADA ESP 12/3/2008 Barcelona At.
CL558 JORDI VICENTE PEREZ ESP 16/05/2007 CA Granollers
CL10284 GUIM SAGRERA BRUNET ESP 5/8/2010 CA Igualada
CA-3743015-A-T-s XAVIER RODRIGUEZ ESCUDE ESP 28/3/2008 CA Tarragona
CL8526 ARNAU LUNA CARMONA ESP 9/6/2008 Cornellà At.
CA-3724991-A-N-s GUILLEM CUARTERO SANS ESP 1/3/2009 FC Barcelona
CT546 DANIEL TERUEL MARTINEZ ESP 1/12/2009 JA Sabadell
CT826 JOEL LUQUE PATRICIO ESP 20/8/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2474 ROGER LOPEZ BELTRA ESP 19/5/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2881 MARC GIMENEZ CARAZO ESP 3/8/2009 U Colomenca At.

60 M.T.  MASCULÍ
CA-3726800-A-N-s PAU MONFORTE MELICH ESP 10/4/2006 AA Catalunya
CT2539 PAU CLARET REGUANT ESP 13/11/2007 Avinent Manresa
CT15557 ANATOLE LEVY KASSER ESP 21/2/2009 Barcelona At.
CT2248 ROGER CHOUACHOUA VALLS ESP 16/8/2008 CA Granollers
CT3096 PAU PASTOR DEL CURA ESP 24/2/2009 CA Igualada
CA-3742986-A-T-s MATIAS HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP 26/12/2008 CA Tarragona
CT3085 LUCAS ROMERO DIAZ ESP 1/1/2009 Cornellà At.
CA-3734294-A-N-s HUGO HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP 1/6/2007 FC Barcelona
CA-3786882-A-T-s Éber Seguí Franco ESP 28/12/2006 JA Sabadell
CL89391 BIEL VERGARA AGRAMUNT ESP 29/1/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT997 GERARD LATORRE FIESTRAS ESP 10/4/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CA-3779045-A-N-s MAX CASSIDY NARVAIZA ESP 27/3/2006 U Colomenca At.

LLARGADA MASCULÍ
CA-3726826-A-N-s ELOI ROYES SANCHEZ ESP 16/11/2006 AA Catalunya
CT2143 MARTI RODRIGUEZ VALDES ESP 31/7/2006 Avinent Manresa
CA-3705793-A-N-s BERNAT LLANSO HERNANDEZ ESP 7/1/2010 Barcelona At.
CL85898 ABUBAKAR MALIK SANNEH DELGADO ESP 28/3/2010 CA Granollers
CT361 RUBEN SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP 4/5/2006 CA Igualada
CT1465 VICTOR JIMENEZ GARCIA ESP 25/5/2008 CA Tarragona
CT740 GUILLEM GIMENEZ PUIG ESP 28/6/2006 Cornellà At.
CA-3724881-A-N-s GUILLEM GUIXERAS REIXACH ESP 26/9/2007 FC Barcelona
CT1473 NIL CAVERO GRAELL ESP 12/1/2007 JA Sabadell
CT2939 ROGER JARA GIMENEZ ESP 26/1/2009 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2473 ARAN LATORRE SANS ESP 27/7/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CA-3782463-A-T-s SAMUEL ORTEGA HERNANDEZ ESP 21/2/2009 U Colomenca At.
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TRIPLE MASCULÍ
CL11444 ALEXEI BUFISTOV UTRERA ESP 23/4/2011 AA Catalunya
CT257 JOAN HOMS SELGA ESP 19/4/2006 Avinent Manresa
CT3104 MIQUEL BORRAS ALIBES ESP 23/3/2009 Barcelona At.
CL4723 OT MONTSERRAT BOSCH ESP 28/7/2011 CA Granollers
CT3095 PAU SALA CABEZA ESP 2/6/2009 CA Igualada
CL94383 PAU ESTEVE HOSTALOT ESP 27/8/2010 CA Tarragona
CL89027 JAN BALSELLS ESCOT ESP 1/7/2010 Cornellà At.
CA-3725010-A-N-s OSCAR CURTO GARCIA ESP 24/11/2007 FC Barcelona
CA-3724348-A-N-s PAU CAPARROS MONTERO ESP 27/1/2007 JA Sabadell
CT823 POL BELLON GIRALT ESP 16/10/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2504 VÍCTOR JOAN MARTÍN SOTOCA ESP 8/6/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2880 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL ESP 16/7/2009 U Colomenca At.

ALÇADA MASCULÍ
CT369 NIL SHARMA SORRIBES ESP 21/1/2006 AA Catalunya
CL10381 ROC GIL RAMOS ESP 15/5/2010 Avinent Manresa
CT3055 MULUKEN GIL PETCHAME ESP 28/11/2011 Barcelona At.
CT3117 ANIOL TRILLA GEORGES ESP 22/9/2009 CA Granollers
CT3097 ISAAC HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 21/4/2010 CA Igualada
CT2935 JERONI FLORES PIÑAS ESP 4/1/2009 CA Tarragona
CT1494 GUILLEM FONT GIRONES ESP 18/4/2007 Cornellà At.
CT1018 ALEJANDRO MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 8/3/2008 FC Barcelona
CL664 BERNAT PEREZ DEL CUETO ESP 26/3/2006 JA Sabadell
CL4763 SHINGO SAKAI MORENO ESP 12/6/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
CT3073 KEVIN CASTRO LOPEZ ESP 23/5/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2917 PAU CARNICER MOLINA ESP 29/12/2008 U Colomenca At.

PERXA MASCULÍ
CL5232 FERNANDO MORENO BAYO ESP 9/8/2011 AA Catalunya
CL10210 SERGI ROURA SOSA ESP 31/7/2010 Avinent Manresa
CL96735 NAEL SANJOSE DEL RIO ESP 22/10/2007 Barcelona At.
CT3118 DANIEL LEON BENITEZ ESP 15/8/2009 CA Granollers
CL94656 CAMIL ELIAS SANTAMARIA ESP 22/10/2006 CA Igualada
CT1186 LLUC SUBIROS BRASERO ESP 6/1/2007 CA Tarragona
CT3086 LLUC FERNANDO JUNYENT ESP 15/9/2006 Cornellà At.
CT567 BERNAT VAN DROOGE VIVES ESP 6/6/2006 FC Barcelona
CT2693 KIAN RAMOS CERCOS ESP 22/3/2006 JA Sabadell
CT1522 PAU SURIÑACH BARRUBES ESP 26/5/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1708 PAU ROSELL ANADON ESP 11/1/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2928 MANEL RAMOS PASTOR ESP 26/2/2009 U Colomenca At.

PES MASCULÍ
CT2003 LUIS RAUL ROS SAINZ ESP 8/4/2008 AA Catalunya
CT2542 JAN FASIUS PONSA ESP 9/3/2007 Avinent Manresa
CL90384 MARTIN CARIDE GARCIA ESP 18/11/2007 Barcelona At.
CT2943 MARC SANCHIS CABALLERO ESP 28/12/2007 CA Granollers
CL3459 ARNAU PINET HIDALGO ESP 14/10/2006 CA Igualada
CT1650 PAU CRESPO BELTRAN ESP 22/10/2008 CA Tarragona
CT744 LUCAS EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ ESP 20/6/2006 Cornellà At.
CA-3734592-A-N-s BIEL CLAVE NAVARRO ESP 1/7/2009 FC Barcelona
CT1908 MARC BORRAS DE LAS HERAS ESP 14/2/2008 JA Sabadell
CT742 AITOR RAIGADA DURAN ESP 12/5/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
CL89760 JON CIPRIAN PONS ESP 2/12/2008 U Colomenca At.
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4X400 MASCULÍ
CT2006 AARON ANCIONES MENCHEN ESP 27/3/2008 AA Catalunya
CT2007 JOAN GOMEZ CARMONA ESP 11/11/2008 AA Catalunya
CA-3726776-A-N-s JOAN MARTINEZ GISBERT ESP 16/5/2007 AA Catalunya
CA-3726800-A-N-s PAU MONFORTE MELICH ESP 10/4/2006 AA Catalunya
CT211 BIEL CIRUJEDA SERRA ESP 1/10/2006 Avinent Manresa
CT737 JAN POL CATOT MUNCUNILL ESP 21/7/2006 Avinent Manresa
CT885 NIL TRULLS TARRADELLAS ESP 7/2/2007 Avinent Manresa
CL83291 ROGER VERGES PIZARRO ESP 3/10/2008 Avinent Manresa
CT1841 BIEL SORIANO GARCIA ESP 17/2/2008 Barcelona At.
CL10515 BRU OLIVER VERBON ESP 3/3/2008 Barcelona At.
CL89636 ERIK BRAGULAT MENDILUCE ESP 28/11/2008 Barcelona At.
CL89628 IVAN ABRIL FERRER ESP 27/6/2007 Barcelona At.
CL9208 MARC MASSUCCO SAGET ESP 17/9/2009 Barcelona At.
CA-3782756-A-T-s MUHAMED SAIDY GAM 4/9/2006 Barcelona At.
CT279 ALEIX MAINAR HERRERA ESP 20/1/2006 CA Granollers
CA-3723210-A-N-s IKER PRADOS MOLINA ESP 30/8/2006 CA Granollers
CL92948 ISARN TRILLA GEORGES ESP 14/7/2007 CA Granollers
CL558 JORDI VICENTE PEREZ ESP 16/5/2007 CA Granollers
CA-3723358-A-T-s MARC CAYETANO MARTINEZ ESP 22/8/2008 CA Granollers
CL82947 ORIOL SERRAS VIEGUEZ ESP 14/8/2009 CA Granollers
CA-3734826-A-T-s ÁLEX CAMPAÑA FERNÁNDEZ-CARO ESP 22/2/2009 CA Igualada
CL4858 IVAN BERMUDEZ COBO ESP 25/12/2006 CA Igualada
CT3096 PAU PASTOR DEL CURA ESP 24/2/2009 CA Igualada
CT1470 POL CARRERA PINTO ESP 8/2/2007 CA Igualada
CA-3742962-A-T-s JOAN MARTORELL ESCOBAR ESP 22/3/2007 CA Tarragona
CA-3742986-A-T-s MATIAS HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP 26/12/2008 CA Tarragona
CA-3723426-A-T-s MOHAMMED AISSAOUI EL AISSAOUI ESP 9/1/2007 CA Tarragona
CA-3743015-A-T-s XAVIER RODRIGUEZ ESCUDE ESP 28/3/2008 CA Tarragona
CT3088 ERIC MELIA CASABON ESP 5/6/2007 Cornellà At.
CT1494 GUILLEM FONT GIRONES ESP 18/4/2007 Cornellà At.
CT3086 LLUC FERNANDO JUNYENT ESP 15/9/2006 Cornellà At.
CT2252 POL ROSELLO RUIZ ESP 15/7/2008 Cornellà At.
CA-3734025-A-N-s ALEX ALEMAYEHU FABREGA GALAN ESP 18/8/2006 FC Barcelona
CT292 BRUNO MATURANA BARCELO ESP 17/4/2006 FC Barcelona
CA-3734213-A-N-s DAVID PARRAMON PEREZ ESP 26/11/2006 FC Barcelona
CA-3724727-A-N-s ERIC ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 19/3/2007 FC Barcelona
CA-3724936-A-N-s MARTI PON INGLADA ESP 10/6/2007 FC Barcelona
CT721 JAN CASTELLA SOLERA ESP 24/4/2007 JA Sabadell
CT2866 MARC CARRILLO MAGDALENO ESP 9/1/2009 JA Sabadell
CT1473 NIL CAVERO GRAELL ESP 12/1/2007 JA Sabadell
CT846 POL MOLINS RALLO ESP 8/2/2007 JA Sabadell
CL14325 ALBERT AGUDO MAYOR ESP 18/2/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1777 JOAQUIM BARCELO LA ROSA ESP 10/5/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1681 LLUC NAVERO BATISTE ESP 26/6/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CA-3756181-A-T-s MAX PEREZ PIQUERAS ESP 15/5/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT944 GERARD HERNANDEZ BAULIES ESP 29/5/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2181 JOEL ALABART ANGLES ESP 31/7/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2472 KHALID JAADAR KHATRAUI ESP 11/7/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2504 VÍCTOR JOAN MARTÍN SOTOCA ESP 8/6/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CL68724 ADRIAN DIAZ RUIZ ESP 27/12/2006 U Colomenca At.
CA-3776064-A-T-s ALEX CHAMORRO AGUILERA ESP 26/9/2007 U Colomenca At.
CT3083 POL GARCIA CEREZALES ESP 25/8/2007 U Colomenca At.
CT294 POL MENDOZA MORENO ESP 25/1/2006 U Colomenca At.
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60M.LL. FEMENÍ
CA-3726654-A-N-s MARTA EYONG ESPIGARES ESP 23/10/2008 AA Catalunya
CA-3738470-A-N-s CARLA GALLARDO BORIS ESP 18/1/2008 Andorra At.
CL4204 MONTSERRAT FRESNILLO PEREZ ESP 5/5/2010 Avinent Manresa
CL14587 VEGA VALERO MOLINA ESP 27/7/2011 CA Igualada
CA-3742994-A-N-s NOA ANTON PATERNA ESP 20/1/2010 CA Tarragona
CT2040 AINA GOST ARGEMI ESP 14/11/2008 CA Vic
CL10711 XENIA ESCRICHE CENDRERO ESP 23/3/2011 Cornellà At.
CT2920 ELSA THEUNISSEN NED 22/5/2010 FACVAC Valls
CA-3724628-A-N-s DANIELA MORENO PORCEL ESP 25/6/2008 FC Barcelona
CL8595 NATALIA CARMONA SÁNCHEZ ESP 14/3/2009 JA Sabadell
CT2310 ARIADNA CABELLO RIERA ESP 28/11/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CL86900 MARTINA LUJANO HERNANDEZ ESP 5/5/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica

200 M.LL. FEMENÍ
CT2456 MARTINA LOPEZ HERRERA ESP 30/6/2010 AA Catalunya
CA-3737117-A-N-s AINA MOYANO RODRIGUEZ ESP 2/12/2009 Andorra At.
CT2224 ABRIL VALLBONA RAMOS ESP 3/2/2009 Avinent Manresa
CL85799 LAIA CERRO SANCHEZ ESP 26/3/2009 CA Igualada
CT2176 MARIA ANTONIETTA SALAZAR ITA 3/1/2006 CA Tarragona
CT3048 NURIA CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA ESP 12/3/2006 CA Vic
CT2228 AINA ESCRICHE CENDRERO ESP 15/3/2009 Cornellà At.
CT3116 LEIRE GUSTEMS HEREDIA ESP 23/5/2009 FACVAC Valls
CT390 MARINA POLO LEONARD ESP 25/3/2007 FC Barcelona
CT1899 MARIONA CAVERO GRAELL ESP 11/10/2008 JA Sabadell
CL14312 JANA AMAT FERRER ESP 8/1/2009 L'Hospitalet At.
CT553 CARLA CAGIGOS BOSCH ESP 25/8/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica

400 M.LL. FEMENÍ
CA-3726642-A-N-s ARIADNA CAÑELLAS SERRANO ESP 17/7/2008 AA Catalunya
CT2331 JANA HERREROS SOLÀ AND 11/3/2009 Andorra At.
CT884 QUERALT VALLBONA RAMOS ESP 9/1/2007 Avinent Manresa
CL7563 CORA MORENO ORDOÑEZ ESP 20/10/2008 CA Igualada
CT1467 MIREIA REDONDO MENDOZA ESP 10/6/2008 CA Tarragona
CT1788 QUERALT BARTOLO DIAZ ESP 28/4/2008 CA Vic
CT745 GISEL·LA GALLACH SOLE ESP 25/6/2007 Cornellà At.
CL6182 BERTA PEDRET MARCHAMALO ESP 5/9/2006 FACVAC Valls
CA-3724557-A-N-s IRENE GARRIDO RUBIO ESP 24/5/2008 FC Barcelona
CL14144 FANTA TRAORE SIDIBE ESP 6/11/2008 JA Sabadell
CT1493 OLIVIA DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES ESP 13/4/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CA-3742225-A-N-s SARA GARCIA GELI ESP 28/6/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica

800 M.LL. FEMENÍ
CT996 MAR VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ ESP 17/8/2008 AA Catalunya
CA-3738550-A-N-s MARTA BARINGO MARTINEZ ESP 27/4/2008 Andorra At.
CL91747 XENIA PORTET TORRAS ESP 15/2/2008 Avinent Manresa
CL94664 VINYET PONT MIR ESP 19/11/2009 CA Igualada
CA-3742959-A-T-s IRIS GARRIDO GARCIA ESP 15/12/2008 CA Tarragona
CT782 ÈLIA VAL PASCUET ESP 3/11/2008 CA Vic
CA-3721682-A-N-s LUCIA FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ ESP 5/5/2006 Cornellà At.
CA-3718648-A-T-s JANA PONS MIRÓ ESP 23/8/2007 FACVAC Valls
CA-3724819-A-N-s CORALI JOU FABREGA ESP 30/11/2007 FC Barcelona
CA-3762638-A-T-s GALA VENTURA RODRÍGUEZ ESP 26/6/2009 JA Sabadell
CT568 LAIA ALONSO PUERTO ESP 27/10/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
IB-3742023-A-N-s ARIANA ROBLES RUIZ ESP 16/2/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica
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1500 M.LL. FEMENÍ
CA-3726751-A-N-s ONA HERNANDEZ TUBAU ESP 16/3/2006 AA Catalunya
CA-3738446-A-N-s ANNA ARTERO FERNANDEZ ESP 14/11/2006 Andorra At.
CL5116 JANA CASELLAS TINTARI ESP 24/6/2009 Avinent Manresa
CA-3739606-A-T-s SARA VIDAL MURAY ESP 6/11/2008 CA Igualada
CA-3742953-A-T-s CLARA ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO ESP 4/12/2009 CA Tarragona
CT1433 EMMA GARCIA GARCIA ESP 9/7/2008 CA Vic
CT1723 IA SILVA TRONO ESP 30/8/2008 Cornellà At.
CT817 BLANCA LOPEZ CRISTIA ESP 9/10/2007 FACVAC Valls
CT368 MAR SERRANO VILAGRASA ESP 19/4/2006 FC Barcelona
CL12945 NOA JANE OROBITG KLASSEN ESP 24/7/2008 JA Sabadell
CT29658 MARWA EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI ESP 11/5/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica

3000 M.LL. FEMENÍ
CT2704 EMMA VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ ESP 17/11/2010 AA Catalunya
CA-3738497-A-N-s MARTA MAS FERRUS ESP 23/9/2006 Andorra At.
CL87944 JANA ROMERO ALSINA ESP 12/6/2010 Avinent Manresa
CA-3761985-A-T-s JANA CUADROS RODRIGUEZ ESP 21/8/2009 CA Igualada
CL86462 NOEMI GONZALEZ CARRILLO ESP 4/4/2009 CA Tarragona
CT2344 QUERALT SAÑAS CAPDEVILA ESP 11/3/2011 CA Vic
CT252 CARLA GUILLEN CHARLES ESP 27/10/2006 Cornellà At.
CL8669 LUA ALTARRIBA PALAU ESP 16/3/2011 FACVAC Valls
AR4941 NATALIA BENITO BIELA ESP 12/12/2007 FC Barcelona
CL91476 BERTA GALAN CAPDEVILA ESP 11/9/2010 JA Sabadell
CL93557 VEGA PIAZUELO LORCA ESP 22/12/2011 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1859 CARLA FERRARA BOSCH ESP 8/10/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica

60 M.T. FEMENÍ
CA-3726795-A-N-s NOA MIGUEL LEON ESP 11/5/2007 AA Catalunya
CT1520 ALBA VIÑALS CALIXTO AND 1/12/2007 Andorra At.
CT1960 MERCE JUNYENT RIBALTA ESP 8/5/2008 Avinent Manresa
CT2238 ETNA TORRAS SALA ESP 25/5/2008 CA Igualada
CT1468 SILVIA VICENTE NAVARRETE ESP 31/7/2007 CA Tarragona
CT31 FIONA CAVILLI ITA 30/10/2007 CA Vic
CL82827 BERTA FLAVIA ALBIOL ESP 19/1/2008 Cornellà At.
CL87080 SOFIA AUBAREDA CUAN ESP 13/10/2008 FACVAC Valls
CT28619 PAULA RODRIGUEZ JUAN ESP 20/7/2006 FC Barcelona
CT1904 MARIE ERWIN OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA ESP 22/1/2008 JA Sabadell
CA-3781307-A-N-s LUCIA JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI ESP 20/3/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1568 JANA QUERALT MORALES ESP 18/5/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica

LLARGADA FEMENÍ
CT86782 ONA FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH ESP 16/5/2007 AA Catalunya
CT2385 ELENA MUÑOZ COLLADO AND 14/5/2008 Andorra At.
CT1491 CARLA ROVIRA OBIOLS ESP 27/11/2008 Avinent Manresa
CT1498 LUCIA MOLINA GOMEZ ESP 18/1/2008 CA Igualada
CL90841 NORA MONTOLIO AMARO ESP 5/2/2010 CA Tarragona
CT1662 QUERALT ARANDA BOU ESP 30/12/2008 CA Vic
CL82491 MARIA LEZCANO RUEDA ESP 16/1/2006 Cornellà At.
CL85657 LUCIA ABRIL BARRERA ESP 16/4/2008 FACVAC Valls
CT355 GABRIELA RUIZ ALVARO ESP 17/2/2006 FC Barcelona
CA-3733037-A-N-s NOA MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ ESP 3/10/2006 JA Sabadell
CA-3781364-A-N-s KORO PADROS RIBES ESP 6/10/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT490 MARIONA ARMERO MONTANE ESP 14/4/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE CLUBS SUB 20 EN ST
Sabadell, 2 de febrer de 2025

Atletes inscrits

TRIPLE FEMENÍ
CT765 JUDIT FRANCO PLA ESP 14/5/2008 AA Catalunya
CT555 PAULA CASALS MARTINEZ ESP 2/3/2006 Andorra At.
CT1496 JENAY HERNANDEZ BOVET ESP 26/1/2007 Avinent Manresa
CT2239 BLANCA MORENO ALCALA ESP 10/8/2009 CA Igualada
CA-3787484-A-T-s NAYLA SENTIS TORAO ESP 24/5/2010 CA Tarragona
CT1610 IRINA BIGAS BARTIAS ESP 24/4/2007 CA Vic
CL84050 AINA FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP 22/3/2009 Cornellà At.
CL6194 PAULA NORIEGA FERNANDEZ ESP 17/1/2009 FACVAC Valls
CA-3755143-A-N-s AICHA KHOUMI HMIDOUCH ESP 23/2/2007 FC Barcelona
CL3614 ELNA PALAU RISTOL ESP 25/4/2009 JA Sabadell
CA-3781304-A-N-s MARTINA HURTADO CAMPS ESP 19/9/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1793 MARIA OLOMÍ JOVÉ ESP 29/7/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica

ALÇADA FEMENÍ
CA-3726741-A-N-s MARTINA ROFES PORTA ESP 9/6/2008 AA Catalunya
CT2180 NOA GODOY RIBA ESP 28/1/2009 Andorra At.
CT2211 RAISSA GARCIA VALL ESP 25/10/2009 Avinent Manresa
CL93353 BERTA FERRUS CORDOMI ESP 8/5/2010 CA Igualada
CA-3742972-A-T-s LUCIA ECHEVARRIA PARAFITA ESP 8/12/2008 CA Tarragona
CT41 MIQUELINA GORGALS SABORIT ESP 1/5/2008 CA Vic
CT2215 JÚLIA VIVES ROCA ESP 20/10/2008 Cornellà At.
CL1632 CIRA ALVAREZ ANDREU ESP 29/9/2010 FACVAC Valls
M7052 DANIELA RUBIO PASTOR ESP 27/7/2006 FC Barcelona
CT533 FATOUMATA DIALLO CONDE ESP 26/10/2006 JA Sabadell
CL10613 SARA GIMENEZ BARBERA ESP 29/4/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
CS9071 MONICA CUBEDO DIANA ESP 17/1/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica

PERXA FEMENÍ
CT770 JULIA CERVANTES GARCIA ESP 16/1/2008 AA Catalunya
CA-3738459-A-N-s ONA CLA FERRERES ESP 17/9/2009 Andorra At.
CL79987 MANAL KAHIA EL HAKIM ESP 15/1/2010 Avinent Manresa
CT594 JANA PLANELL CORTASA ESP 24/4/2007 CA Igualada
CA-3743010-A-N-s ONA SANSA GARCIA ESP 31/5/2010 CA Tarragona
CT69 BERTA BOADAS CLAPERA ESP 24/4/2008 CA Vic
CA-3720038-A-N-s LAIA DE PABLO GALLUR ESP 7/4/2008 Cornellà At.
CT1369 NOA MARTINEZ MERINO ESP 27/2/2007 FC Barcelona
CL922 IRENE ESCOBAR MONISTROL ESP 30/12/2009 JA Sabadell
CL92164 ANEU POLAN LOPEZ ESP 28/3/2010 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1709 OLGA ZANUY ARIÑO ESP 9/12/2008 Lleida Unió Atlètica

PES FEMENÍ
CT2415 MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN ESP 27/11/2009 AA Catalunya
CT2329 JANA RODRIGUEZ PRATS AND 13/2/2007 Andorra At.
CT530 MAR SANTANACH PINTO ESP 28/7/2006 Avinent Manresa
CL3332 ANEU MORCILLO FALCONES ESP 19/3/2008 CA Igualada
CA-3742996-A-T-s NOA NIN NAVAS ESP 28/8/2009 CA Tarragona
CT768 VINYET GELMA GARROSET ESP 18/7/2008 CA Vic
CT2182 MARTINA FERNANDO JUNYENT ESP 21/10/2008 Cornellà At.
CL778 URSULA PALAU FERNANDEZ ESP 6/5/2007 FACVAC Valls
CT84 INGRID VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ ESP 24/1/2006 FC Barcelona
CL11904 LEYRE HERNÁNDEZ LIETOS ESP 17/11/2009 JA Sabadell
CL11853 MARIA ZAMORA ARNAU ESP 16/7/2006 L'Hospitalet At.
CT693 MONICA VALLES PEDRET ESP 8/2/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE CLUBS SUB 20 EN ST
Sabadell, 2 de febrer de 2025

Atletes inscrits

4X400 FEMENÍ
CA-3726642-A-N-s ARIADNA CAÑELLAS SERRANO ESP 17/7/2008 AA Catalunya
CA-3759078-A-N-s JUDIT ALBACAR PUIG ESP 26/9/2008 AA Catalunya
CT2415 MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN ESP 27/11/2009 AA Catalunya
CT86782 ONA FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH ESP 16/5/2007 AA Catalunya
CT1520 ALBA VIÑALS CALIXTO AND 1/12/2007 Andorra At.
CT2331 JANA HERREROS SOLÀ AND 11/3/2009 Andorra At.
CT2180 NOA GODOY RIBA ESP 28/1/2009 Andorra At.
CA-3786097-A-T-s PAULA BRAGANÇA MOREIRA AND 5/11/2008 Andorra At.
CT2224 ABRIL VALLBONA RAMOS ESP 3/2/2009 Avinent Manresa
CL5116 JANA CASELLAS TINTARI ESP 24/6/2009 Avinent Manresa
CT884 QUERALT VALLBONA RAMOS ESP 9/1/2007 Avinent Manresa
CL95222 VINYET PUJOL FARGAS ESP 28/7/2009 Avinent Manresa
CT2238 ETNA TORRAS SALA ESP 25/5/2008 CA Igualada
CT594 JANA PLANELL CORTASA ESP 24/4/2007 CA Igualada
CL85799 LAIA CERRO SANCHEZ ESP 26/3/2009 CA Igualada
CT1498 LUCIA MOLINA GOMEZ ESP 18/1/2008 CA Igualada
CA-3742951-A-T-s CARLA BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO ESP 19/11/2008 CA Tarragona
CA-3742959-A-T-s IRIS GARRIDO GARCIA ESP 15/12/2008 CA Tarragona
CT2176 MARIA ANTONIETTA SALAZAR ITA 3/1/2006 CA Tarragona
CL86462 NOEMI GONZALEZ CARRILLO ESP 4/4/2009 CA Tarragona
CT782 ÈLIA VAL PASCUET ESP 3/11/2008 CA Vic
CT41 MIQUELINA GORGALS SABORIT ESP 1/5/2008 CA Vic
CT1788 QUERALT BARTOLO DIAZ ESP 28/4/2008 CA Vic
CT1664 XENIA MONTANES PAIROT ESP 23/7/2008 CA Vic
CL82827 BERTA FLAVIA ALBIOL ESP 19/1/2008 Cornellà At.
CT745 GISEL·LA GALLACH SOLE ESP 25/6/2007 Cornellà At.
CT2412 JANA SOCORO BONET ESP 19/8/2008 Cornellà At.
CL82491 MARIA LEZCANO RUEDA ESP 16/1/2006 Cornellà At.
CT3115 ADA TELLO HIDALGO ESP 23/4/2009 FACVAC Valls
CL6182 BERTA PEDRET MARCHAMALO ESP 5/9/2006 FACVAC Valls
CT817 BLANCA LOPEZ CRISTIA ESP 9/10/2007 FACVAC Valls
CA-3718648-A-T-s JANA PONS MIRÓ ESP 23/8/2007 FACVAC Valls
CA-3724819-A-N-s CORALI JOU FABREGA ESP 30/11/2007 FC Barcelona
CT3103 INES MORAN MAYGUA ESP 1/3/2007 FC Barcelona
CA-3724557-A-N-s IRENE GARRIDO RUBIO ESP 24/5/2008 FC Barcelona
CT28657 JULIA LAHOSA CALVO ESP 9/5/2006 FC Barcelona
CT390 MARINA POLO LEONARD ESP 25/3/2007 FC Barcelona
CL14144 FANTA TRAORE SIDIBE ESP 6/11/2008 JA Sabadell
CT1899 MARIONA CAVERO GRAELL ESP 11/10/2008 JA Sabadell
CT1900 MARTA RIU BASSOLAS ESP 2/4/2008 JA Sabadell
CL8386 TANIT FUENTES GONZÁLEZ ESP 21/7/2009 JA Sabadell
CA-3781304-A-N-s MARTINA HURTADO CAMPS ESP 19/9/2008 L'Hospitalet At.
CT1493 OLIVIA DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES ESP 13/4/2007 L'Hospitalet At.
CT552 ARAN BADIA RIBALTA ESP 3/5/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica
IB-3742023-A-N-s ARIANA ROBLES RUIZ ESP 16/2/2006 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT490 MARIONA ARMERO MONTANE ESP 14/4/2009 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CA-3742225-A-N-s SARA GARCIA GELI ESP 28/6/2007 Lleida Unió Atlètica


